Townsquare Public File Report

Quarter 3 July 2017 — September 2017

KFFM-FM
Date Program Length Time Topic Discussed
711/17 TSM Public Affairs 30 Min 6am Bale Breaker Fund
Raiser
7/14/17 TSM Public Affairs 30 Min 6am Yarger Law — Bark
Week
7/18/17 TSM Public Affairs 30 Min 6am Elks — school supplies
drive
7/20/17 TSM Public Affairs 30 Min 6am Yakima Aeromodelers
7/25/17 TSM Public Affairs 30 Min 6am La casa Hogar —
school
7/27/17 TSM Public Affairs 30 Min 6am Seasons Summer
Lineup
8/01/17 TSM Public Affairs 30 Min 6am Hop Fest - Moxee
8/03/17 TSM Public Affairs 30 Min 6am Vintiques event
8/08/17 TSM Public Affairs 30 Min 6am Selah Relay For Life
8/10/17 TSM Public Affairs 30 Min 6am Warehouse Theater
8/15/17 TSM Public Affairs 30 Min 6am Special Olympics
8/17/17 TSM Public Affairs 30 Min 6am Emergency
Preparedness
8/22/17 TSM Public Affairs 30 Min 6am Highland Community
Days
8/24/17 TSM Public Affairs 30 Min 6am Yakima Vets Center
8/29/17 TSM Public Affairs 30 Min 6am Vietnam Vet

Memorial



8/31/17
Market

9/05/17
9/07/17

9/12/17
Hall

9/14/17
Drive

9/19/17
9/21/17

9/26/17
Festival

9/28/17

TSM Public Affairs

TSM Public Affairs

TSM Public Affairs

TSM Public Affairs

TSM Public Affairs

TSM Public Affairs

TSM Public Affairs

TSM Public Affairs

TSM Public Affairs

30 Min

30 Min

30 Min

30 Min

30 Min

30 Min

30 Min

30 Min

30 Min

6am

6am

6am

6am

6am

6am

6am

6am

6am

Zillah’s Farmer

Sportsmans Days
Yakima Youth Soccer

Seasons Performance

VFW Membership

Sunfair Parade
Veterans Non-Profit

Fresh Hop Ale

Harmon Center



