Townsquare Public File Report

Quarter 3 July 2017 – September 2017

KFFM-FM

Date	Program	Length	Time	Topic Discussed
7/11/17 Raiser	TSM Public Affairs	30 Min	6am	Bale Breaker Fund
7/14/17 Week	TSM Public Affairs	30 Min	6am	Yarger Law – Bark
7/18/17 drive	TSM Public Affairs	30 Min	6am	Elks – school supplies
7/20/17	TSM Public Affairs	30 Min	6am	Yakima Aeromodelers
7/25/17 school	TSM Public Affairs	30 Min	6am	La casa Hogar –
7/27/17 Lineup	TSM Public Affairs	30 Min	6am	Seasons Summer
8/01/17	TSM Public Affairs	30 Min	6am	Hop Fest - Moxee
8/03/17	TSM Public Affairs	30 Min	6am	Vintiques event
8/08/17	TSM Public Affairs	30 Min	6am	Selah Relay For Life
8/10/17	TSM Public Affairs	30 Min	6am	Warehouse Theater
8/15/17	TSM Public Affairs	30 Min	6am	Special Olympics
8/17/17 Preparedness	TSM Public Affairs	30 Min	6am	Emergency
8/22/17 Days	TSM Public Affairs	30 Min	6am	Highland Community
8/24/17	TSM Public Affairs	30 Min	6am	Yakima Vets Center
8/29/17 Memorial	TSM Public Affairs	30 Min	6am	Vietnam Vet

8/31/17 Market	TSM Public Affairs	30 Min	6am	Zillah's Farmer
9/05/17	TSM Public Affairs	30 Min	6am	Sportsmans Days
9/07/17	TSM Public Affairs	30 Min	6am	Yakima Youth Soccer
9/12/17 Hall	TSM Public Affairs	30 Min	6am	Seasons Performance
9/14/17 Drive	TSM Public Affairs	30 Min	6am	VFW Membership
9/19/17	TSM Public Affairs	30 Min	6am	Sunfair Parade
9/21/17	TSM Public Affairs	30 Min	6am	Veterans Non-Profit
9/26/17 Festival	TSM Public Affairs	30 Min	6am	Fresh Hop Ale
9/28/17	TSM Public Affairs	30 Min	6am	Harmon Center